HC VITKOVICE STEEL

4017

6461

4271

3492
5498
3708
2274
4816

3 805
4501

4988

5776
3748
8426
4459

5125
4054

1 801
5513

5546
7200
3562
2 890
4 646
3317

5545
4071

4730

3490
4712

5066
4871

3549
4367

3 604
4404

4225

5081

4147
7 365
4 547
3965
4633

2693

5153
4 066

6811

4044
3370
6 885

8125
8 540

stiely | navstév.

38
33
35
28

30
30
37
40

36
35
27

41

47

35

36

19
33
38
45

45

28

33
27
31

28

25

35
25

31

33
46

28

25

40

29
40

21

34
35

29

34
24
33
44
42

39
30
39
30
38
26

30

oslabeni

vyuziti

vylouceni

10

10

11

10

10
12

10

10

10

prodl. sn

tretiny

vysledek

utkani

5
4
2
0
3
4
2
2
4
8
4
3
2
2
0
3
3
3
3
4
2
3
4
3
4
3
4
1
2
2
2
5
3
6
3
4
2
0
1
4
5
0
5
3
3
2
8
3
4
1
8
5
143 :

VIT - PCE

PLZ - VIT

[ap]

VIT - LIT

LIB - VIT
VIT - KLA

SPA - VIT

KVA - VIT

)

1

VIT - BRN

CEB -

VIT

VIT - MBO

ZLN - VIT

VIT - SLA
TRI - VIT

VIT - PLZ
LIT - VIT

VIT - LIB

VIT
VIT - SPA

VIT - KVA

BRN -

VIT

VIT

SLA - VIT

VIT - TRI
VIT - PCE

PLZ - VIT

VIT - LIT

LIB - VIT
VIT - KLA

SPA - VIT

VIT

VIT
VIT - MBO

VIT - SLA
TRI - VIT

VIT - PLZ
LIT - VIT

VIT - LIB

)

1

VIT

VIT - SPA

VIT - KVA

VIT
VIT - CEB

VIT
VIT - ZLN

SLA - VIT

kolo

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.
13.

14.| PCE - VIT

15.
16.
17.

18. | KLA -
19.
20.
21.

22.| VIT - CEB

23. | MBO -

24.| VIT - ZLN

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.
30.
31.

32.

33. | KVA -

34.| VIT - BRN
35.| CEB -

36.

37.| ZLN - VIT

38.

38.

40.| PCE - VIT

41.

42.

43.

44. | KLA -

45.

46.

47.| BRN -

48.

49. | MBO -

50.
51.

52.| VIT - TRI

: 3)

: 53

, 46

: 56

, 49

: 38

150 ( 41

celkem

6. misto

v sezong 2011/2012 - po zakladni ¢asti :

Sleo|l =l
o ||| o
2o n| T
>N | O |
S| | =
S | —| =
ANEIR
BT SR
@n | —
Elo ||~
2
<
=
v
Slen|a| <
o | < | >~
5 —
R
Nl e o
>
Zlen|o|n
RS ERS
<t ||
—| S| O| &~
Slen | — | —~
[}
Q0
=
<]
=
Do || O
o ||
Al —| =
>
o |~
S |~
S
Flo|on
s
ol ||
=
a,
=
=l
-
on
<
SR
S22 |©
o
—
m
SI&I2|
>
S| B
ElE| 2
= 3| o
o| | >
o




UTKANI HRANA DOMA

4017

4271

5498
4816

4501

5776
4459

4054

5513

5546
3562
4 646
5545
4071

3490
5066
4367
4404

5081

4 547
4633

5153
4 066

4044
6 885

8540
126 551

stiely | navstév.

38
35
30
40

35
41

36
33
45

45

33
31

25

35
31

46

40

40

34

34
33
42

39
39
38
30
948

oslabeni

vyuZiti

vylouceni

10

10
10
10

10

sn

prodl.

tietiny

vysledek

utkani

5
2
3
2
8
3
0
3
3
4
3
3
3
4
2
2
6
4
0
5
5
3
2
3
1

5
84

VIT - PCE

VIT - LIT

VIT - KLA
VIT - BRN
VIT - MBO
VIT - SLA
VIT - PLZ

VIT - LIB

)

1

VIT - SPA
VIT - KVA
VIT - CEB

VIT - ZLN

VIT - TRI

VIT - PCE

VIT - LIT

VIT - KLA

VIT - MBO
VIT - SLA

VIT - PLZ

VIT - LIB

SPA

VIT -
VIT - KVA

VIT - CEB
VIT - ZLN

VIT - TRI

kolo

I.

3.

5.

8.

10.
12.
15.
17.
19.
20.

22.

24.
26.
27.
29.
31.

34.| VIT - BRN

36.
38.

41.

43.

45.

46.

48.

50.
52.

2

2

14

164 26 :

1) 129 :

, 3

24 : 27 , 28 :26 -0 :0

9

14

68 (29 :

celkem

UTKANI HRANA VENKU
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